
NAAC ACCREDITED 

S. No.Name 

1 

2 Aayush Khattar 

3 

|Aarushi Shukla 

4 Abhijot Kaur 

6 

|Abhay singh 

5 Abhinav Chandra 

7 

|Abhishek 

|Abhishek yadav 

Akriti Rajvanshi 

JAKSHAY Pratap Singh 

10 Alok Kumar 

11 Aman attri 

12 Aman Singh 

BA LLB 

Course Semeste Enrollment No 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

institute of Management & Technology 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 -

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

FAIRFIELD 

00190103820 

Vimal Kumar Dhingra, 
00290103820 ADVOCATE & LEGAL 

CONSULTANT 

Litigation firm 00390103820 

00490103820 

00690103820 

00790103820 

00890103820 

Company/ 
Organization Name 
(Summer Training 

KMS Law Chamber 

Office of Advocate 
Abhinav Sharma 

01390103820 

Khaitan & Khaitan 
Law Firm 

01190103820 Amit Gupta Advocate 

01590103820 

Dcs associates 

Babita Tyagi And 
Associates 

Company/ Organization 
Address and Contact 

Dwarka court coplex 
01290103820 Dwarka court complex chamber no 759 (Rajkumar 

solanki and associates) 

Jalpa legal 

K-10 Tis Hazari 

(9599138139) 
Lawyers Chamber No.61, 
Western Wing, Tis Hazari 

Court, Delhi, 
Contact:01123991404 

Dwarka court 

Chamber no- 267-269, 
Yadvindra complex, district 

courts, Patiala, Punjab 

J-29 jangpura extension 
new Delhi 

Adv. Abhishek kumar 
01490103820 Adv. Abhishek kumar,9811074290, karkadooma 

court ch.no. F-719 

E-1, Lower Ground Floor, 
Lajpat Nagar -lIl, New Delhi 

110024 

Sujeet Gupta 
(Advocate) 

Block A, Kailash Colony, 
Greater Kailash, New Delhi, 

Delhi 110048 
Chamber no. 1509 rohini 

COurt 

Tis Hazari Court, Delhi 

Ch.no.-41, P.L. Sharma Law 
Chamber Civil Court, 

Meerut (9837475850, 
9412834867) 

Duration of Summer 

Training (FROM) 

09/11/2023 

01/07/2023 

01/07/2023 

22/07/2023 

01/09/2023 

08/01/2023 

01/07/2023 

07/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/07/2024 

1 

01/08/2023 

Duration of Summer 
Training (Till) 

09/12/2023 

31/08/2023 

31/08/2023 

15/09/2023 

31/10/2023 

09/01/2023 

01/08/2023 

06/09/2023 

30/09/2023 

01/09/2023 

30/09/2023 

29/08/2023 MANA GEMEN 



13 Ambeeka Kalia 

14 Amrita Kumari 

15 Aniket Chauhan 

16 Anjali kumari 

17 \ANKITA JHA 

18 Ankur Chauhan 

19 Anoushka Chaturvedi 

20 Anshu Kumari 

21 \Armaan godara 

22 |Arnav sharma 

23 \Aryan Chandra 

24 Aryan Verma 

25 Ashansh kapil 

26 Ashish kumar 

27 Ashutosh 

28 Ayush Gautam 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

7 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 

7 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

7 

BA LLB 

7 

BA LLB 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

01690103820 

7 

BA LLB 7 

01790103820 

7 

BA LLB 7 

01890103820 

BA LLB 7 

01990103820 

02390103820 

Sharma & Sharma 
Advocate & Legal 

Consultants 

02490103820 

SHARMA &SHARMA 
02090103820 Advocates and Legal 

consultants 

02690103820 

02190103820 Adv. Sunanda nimisha 

B.S.JAIN & CO LAW 
OOFICES 

02790103820 

Aekom Legal 

02890103820 

DHAWAN AND 
ASSOCIATES 

02990103820 

03090103820 

02590103820 Adv surender kumar 

Ravi Sharma and 
associates 

Ghanshayam 
associates 

03190103820 

03390103820 

Sujeet Gupta 
Advocate 

C-42, Jeewan Park, Uttam 
|Nagar, New Delhi, mob.no. 

97167 06883 

G-29 (LGF), Lajpat Nagar 
lII, New Delhi-110024: +91 

11-35208500 / 35011187 
K-30, 2nd Floor, Jangpura 

Extension, New Delhi 
110014. 

Legacy Law Offices 

Lex Consult Us 

Law Junction 

H.R. Arya and 
Associate 

Adv. Bhupendra 
Kumar Tomar 

Under Advocate 
S.K.Sharma 

Ch no. 1509,15th floor 
lawyers chamber rohini 

COurt 

K-30, 2nd floor Jangpura 
extension, New delhi 

Adv. Sunanda nimisha 

16,Todarmal Road, Tansen 
Marg, New Delhi-110001, 

Contact: +911141653290 
E-1, Lower Ground Floor, 

Lajpat Nagar-ll, Nevw Delhi 
110024 

Chamber no. 448 dwarka 
court complex 

Office A-230 defence colony 
new delhi-110024 

D-18, Nehru Enclave, 
Kalkaji, New Delhi - 110019 

R-546, 2nd Floor, New 
Rajinder Nagar, Delhi 

110060 

Dwarka court 

Chamber no.- 792 and 793, 
west wings, tis hazari 

Patiala House Court 

479, Civil Wing, Tis Hazari 
Courts, Delhi-54, 

9818470905 

02/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

07/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/07/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/09/2023 

05/08/2023 

28/07/2023 

27/07/2023 

18/10/2023 

01/08/2023 

cAHOLGc, 

31/08/2023 

30/08/2023 

30/09/2023 

30/08/2023 

30/08/2023 

10/11/2023 

05/09/2023 

29/08/2023 

31/08/2023 

31/08/2023 

30/09/2023 

04/09/2023 

15/09/2023 

0709/2023 

17/11/2023 

30/0&/2023 



29 Ayush Kumar 

30 Ayush yadav 

31 Ayushi Anand 

32 Bharat Sehrawat 

33 Chanchal yadav 

34 Chetna Aggarwal 

35 Dakshita Singh 
36 Deepanshu 

37 Dev Trihanshu 

38 DHRUV CHAUDHARY 

39 Dhruy Mehrol 

40 Divansh Tanwar 

41 Divya Singh 

42 Eishan 

43 Ekta 

44 |Gagan vats 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

7 

BA LLB 

7 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

03490103820 

03590103820 

03690103820 

03790103820 

03890103820 

03990103820 

04190103820 

04290103820 

044909103820 

04590103820 

04690103820 

04790103820 

04890103820 

04990103820 

05090103820 

05190103820 

Satykam Saini 
Association 

Ajay kumar ydav 

Jitender Solanki and 
Associates 

Chirag sharma 
Nishant Raj & 
Associates 

Sandeep Jindal -
Advocate on Record, 

Supreme Court of 
India 

ASG and Partners 

avnish rana 

Manika Tripathy 

Court of Sh. Abhinay 

Ahlawat, MM-09 

Rabindra Kumar 
Priyadarshi 

Priyanka agrawal 
advocate 

Bambha & Nandan 
Advocates 

Vinod Sehrawat & 

Associates 

Chamber No-442, Dwarka 
cOurt, Sector-10 

Supreme court of india ,216 
new law chambers 

VK Sharma, Dwarka 

court complex 

856, Lawyer Chamber, 
Dwarka Court, New Delhi 75 

WZ-997 first floor rani bagh 
Chamber no. 1219 lawyers 
chamber block Rohini court 

New Delhi 
World Trade center, 
Barakhamba Avenue 

7-C BLOCK B, GREEN 
VIEW APARTMENTS 
SECTOR-99, NOIDA 

201304 
Reenu yadav & kapil sai enclave sec-23 dwarka kataria 

OFFICE OF THE 
PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & 

SESSIONS JUDGE 
(SOUTH-WEST) DWARKA 
DISTRICT COURTS, NEW 

DELHI 

Patna high court 

At district court 

kadkaddooma 
28/44, Punjabi Bagh (west), 

New Delhi- 110026 
Ch. 719, Lawyers Block, 

Dwarka District Court, New 
Delhi -110075 Ph. No. 

92134287612 
VK Sharma 

(advocate), dwarka court 
complex,ch 525 lawyers 

|connaught place, New Delhi 
-110001, Mob n0. 

9999668878 
Defence colony 

dwarka sec 10 distric court 

chambeLaEME 

01/10/2023 

01/06/2023 

01/07/2023 

01/07/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

02/05/2023 

07/08/2023 

08/03/2023 

28/07/2023 

15/02/2023 

01/05/2023 

22/07/2023 

01/08/2023 

24/07/2023 

30/11/2023 

30/06/2023 

31/07/2023 

05/08/2023 

30/08/2023 

28/08/2023 

31/08/2023 

02/08/2024 

15/09/2023 

4/9/0023 

19/08/2023 

14/03/2023 

15/07/2023 

21/08/2023 

30/09/2023 

30/08/2023 



45 Garima 

46 Gopal shama 

47 

48 Hanisha Sulodia 

49 Hariaksh Kamal 

50 Harsh Mudit 
51 Harsh pratap 

Gumehar kaur 

52 Harsh Rahi Gautam 

53 Harshita Rawat 

54 Himanshi Chugh 

55 Himanshu 

56 

57 

61 

58 ishika khurana 

Hitesh Dabas 

59 |Jaishree Sisodiya 

60Japneet Kaur 

63 

Isha gaur 

64 

62 Jeremy Raj Thomson 

JAYA PATHAK 

Jtesh rana 
K Kavina 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 99 
BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

7 

BA LLB 

7 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

7 

7 

7 

7 

| 7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

05290103820 

05390103820 

05490103820 

05590103820 

05790103820 

0580103820 

05990103820 

Neerja sachdeva 

VR LAW 

ASSOCIATES 
Mr. Justice Sandeep 

05690103820 Kumar | High Court of 
Judicator, Patna 
Satykam Saini 

06090103820 

06190103820 

06290103820 

06390103820 

06590103820 

06690103820 

06790103820 

06890103820 

06990103820 

Ghanshyam and 
associates 

07090103820 

Advocate Jitender 

07190103820 

Solanki 

Association 
Mohit vashisth 
Advocate V.K. 

Sharma 

Mahesh Sharma & 
Associates 

ch.no197, civil wing, tis 
|hazari courts and ch.no 628. 

rohini courts Delhi, 110054 
India 

Sai Enclave, Sector 23, 
Dwarka, New Delhi 

06490103820 Stayam saini advocatel High court of delhi chamber 
no.442 

Ch. no. 197 civil wing, tis 
hazari courts Ch. no. 628 
rohini courts delhi, 110054 

India 9811396345 
Gurgaon District Court 
E-36, Panchsheel Park, 

New Delhi 
479, civil wing, Tis Hazari 

Court, Delhi- 54 

Juris Corp 

New era law firm 

Adv Renu Yadav 

babita tyagi and 
associates 

Mr. Manish Tanwer 

ARIMUS LAW LLP 

Rohini court complex, 
chamber no1509 lawyers 

chamber block 

Law firm 

Solar energy 
Corporation of India 

Limited 
Jai dev solanki 

Lex speak legal fim 

Dwarka District Court 

Delhi cannt 10 near kirby 
place 

Chamber no. 91, Block-C, 
District Courts, Gurgaon 

High Court, Patna 

Chamber No-442, Dwarka 
District Court 

Chamber no. 559 
Lawyer's chamber Dwarka 
court complex, New Delhi 
CH. NO. 196, Civil Wings, 
Tiz Hazari Court, Delhi -

110054 
P- 95, south ex - II, New 

Delhi 

East Kidwai nagar 

AOWatasec 10 
VasaA konfE 1/12 

BAIRF\ 

01/08/2023 

01/07/2023 

01/10/2023 

02/08/2023 

21/08/2023 

01/10/2023 

01/05/2023 
24/07/2023 

01/08/2023 

31/07/2023 

01/07/2023 

03/08/2023 

10/1/0023 

01/07/2023 

01/07/2023 

01/08/2023 

8/1/0023 

21/06/2023 

02/05/2023 
20/07/2023 

30/08/2023 

31/07/2023 

30/11/2023 

08/09/2023 

21/09/2023 

30/11/2023 

02/08/2023 
30/08/2023 

30/09/2023 

02/09/2023 

01/08/2023 

04/09/2023 

11/30/0023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 
15/09/2023 

830/0023 

30/09/2023 

02/08/2023 
05/10/2023 



65 Kaarrtikey Parashar 

66 Kaavya atree 

67 Nihit kumar 

68 Kartik Ahuja 

69 Kartik prasad 

70 Keshav 

71 Khushvinder Rana 

72 Kishan Kumar 

73 komal kaushik 

74 Krishna 

75 kritika 

76 Kunal Vashisht 

77 Lakshay vyas 

78 Lata Sharma 

79 MADHAV JAISWAL 
80 Manisha 

81 Manpreet Kaur 
82 Mansi Garg 

83 Mayank 

84 Milan Garg 

BA LLB 

85 Mohd amaan 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 7 

7 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

7 

BA LLB 

7 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 

7 

BA LLB 

7 

BA LLB 

7 

BA LLB 7 

7 

BA LLB 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

07290103820 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 7 

7 

07390103820 

07490103819 

07490103820 

07690103820 

Amit sharma and 
Associates 
Jugal bagga 
Devi Dayal 

Sharma(ADGC Crime)l 

07590103820 Adv. Surender kumar 

07790103820 

07890103820 

07990103820 

Abhishek Dobhal and 
Associates 

08090103820 

08190103820 

08290103820 

08490103820 

Chamber no.830 dwarka 
Court 

district court 
Chamber No. 775 Lawyers 

Chamber Block Saket 
Courts, New Delhi-110017 

08390103820 Anuj kumar chauhan Off 795 sector 21A faidabar 
510, 1st floor, nevw Lawyers 
Chamber, patiyala house, 

new delhi 
A-16 East Nizamuddin 

Central Delhi 
AOR Mahesh Thakur 

Ch-no. 759 dwarka court 
493, Patiala House courts. 

9968888021 
Chamber no. 603 dwarka 

08690103820 
08790103820 

08890103820 

legal advocate and 
solicitors 

08990103820 

09090103820 

Dwarka court 

D.D.Sharma & 
Associates 

Nc.sharma and 
Company 

0910103820 

S and B law offices 

maneesh chauhan 

Nitendra Sharma & 
Associates Advocate 

08590103810 |Advocate Tanvi Dubey 
Adv Mahesh thakur 

Rajkumar solanki 
Aakash tripathi & 

Associates 
Ashok upmanyu and 

associates 
Legal resene 

DK Pandey and 
Associates 

New Lawyers 
Chamber 

Mahavir Enclave 

D-45, panscheel enclave 
Chambers no. 2A, District 

and Session Court, 
Saharanpur 

C-78, AD Block, Pitampura, 
Rohini, Delhi 

110085/+919927649918 
Chamber no-448, Dwarka 

courts complex 
D-314,LGF, defence 

colony, New Delhi, 110024. 
8002051960 

Dwarka sector 10 
Chamber No. 433, D-Block, 
Additional Building Supreme 

Court of India 

9810145573 

court new dlehi 

E11 jangpura 

Jangpura 
AMAGEMEN 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/07/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

28/07/2023 

01/06/2023 

01/06/2023 

02/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

06/01/2023 

10/10/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 
01/07/2023 

28/08/2023 

22/07/2023 

2/20/0023 

22/07/2023 

31/08/2023 

01/09/2023 

31/08/2023 

31/08/2023 

31/08/2023 

30/09/2023 

30/10/2023 

30/08/2023 

31/07/2023 

31/08/2023 

04/09/2023 

29/09/2023 

08/01/2023 

20/11/2023 

31/08/2023 

31/08/2023 
31/10/2023 

31/10/2023 

19/08/2023 

6/10/0023 

22/09/2023 



Nara Sana 

3Nacai Srg 

9Ee Pryatasa 

Nsat Presat 

0ge Mistre 

BA LS 

BA LLB 

BA LB 

BA LLR 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLS 

BA LLB 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

C99003E20 

E003823 

10090103E20 

t0190103E20 

SE900S820 Parka Waik & Co 

0290103820 

K3CO LEGALS 
1979I10S820 KurnR•r Mohd Yousu 

&Compay 

10390103sa20 

assacates 

10690103sa20 

Rar srRa a NO 344 ESTERN NG 
sscates TS HAZAR COURT. 

DELH-154 

Chate-72Nyes 
chate tiocx aaria 

cours ST1784742 
Chanter o 197 ts hea 

Assocates 

Babia tyag ad 

10790103E20 

Kaa Shana LaN 

Oces 

hahad Hgh cat 
Randi 

at roepenoent 

Suprene oout 

YP Sngh 
AP. Rara & Co 

106901033820 (Adiocates & Legai 
Consuitants ) 

Roht Kuna 

Avocate Suni 
Setraa 

DELH OFFICE CHAMSER 

10809103aZ0 Ashok kumaa Mstra 

1702 second foor Tiak 
Nagar. Niew Deh-110015 

Dsia & Sessors Cours 

Ra Nagar, Gharabad 
msad@ive com 

Piot No 43, Basament 
Pocket 10 Sectar 238 

Daaia. Nea Dehi -
110077 

haitand Hgh cout 
Ranchi hata 

Daaia 
iapur 

Supreme court of inda.93 
iawyes canter, ne 

Deh 110001.9873856650 

Chamber no 501. Dwaka 
Court Campex Deh 

10075 

Charoer no 2 20es 
tiock Daarka Court 

Ch No.530, Lawyers Biock 
Saket Court New Deti 

110017 

Chamber no614.Saket 

Charber no. 453 lawyerS 
cOurt guaka distct Curi 

78223 

D10822S 

31.072023 

D107/2023 

2407223 

25082023 

1607.203 

O108223 

01.062023 

01082023 

11092023 

CS07223 

01062023 

010820023 

011112023 

17052023 

200923 

31082023 

02092023 

O10820Z3 

3108 20M3 

30092023 

9092023 

31062023 

31082023 

31062023 

15/102023 

31.072023 

31082023 

30092023 

3011223 

30092023 



102 Palak Yadav 

103 Peeyush Arora 
104 Piyush Yadav 

105 Prachi verma 

106 Pragya Dahiya 

107 Pragya maheshwari 

108 Pranav Sharma 

109 PRAVEEN KUMAR 

110 Priya 

111 Priyanshu dubey 

112 Puneet Murjani 

113 Rahul Dwivedi 

114 Rajat Kumar 

115 Rinku Yadav 

116 Rishab Kumar Jha 

117 RIshath Gupta 

118 Rishabh Jain 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Babita Tyagi & 
associate 

11090103820 This Hazari court 

10990103820 

11290103820 

11390103820 

11490103820 Adv. Pravesh sharma 

11790103820 

11590103820 Y.P Singh (Advocate) 
LEGAL INTELLECTS 

LAW FIRM 

11890103820 

11990103820 

12190103820 

12290103820 

12390103820 

NCDRC 

12490103820 

1259010320 

12690103820 

12090103820 Survpriye& Associates 

SUMAN KHAITAN & S-240, Greater Kailash Part 
CO. I| New Delhi-110048 India 

Chamber no. 607, lawyer's 
chamber ,sec-10 dwarka 
court, new delhi - 110075 

Ch.No.702, Dwarka Court, 
Dwarka Sector -10 

Old Rajinder Nagar, New 
Delhi 

Chamber no.607, Lawyer's 
chamber,sec-10 Dwarka 

cOurt,New delhi 
110075, contact 

9958355777 
Delhi High court and 

Supreme court 

Chamber-847, lawyers 
chamber block,dwarka 

Advoacte Pravesh 
Sharma 

Narendra bahadur 
tiwari 

The Legal Horizon 
Metropolitan 
Magistrate 

Dwarka court 

Complex 

A &A lawcorp 

Tis Hazari court Ch.no 197 

Tia Hazari 

Amit sharma & 

Associates 

Adv. Manish Chauhan 

GPO Complex, F' Block, 
Aviation Colony, INA 

Colony, New Delhi, Delhi 
110023 

courts 

7080975974 

Dwarka District courts, New 
Delhi 

Chamber No. 334, 3rd floor, 
Lawyer's chamber block, 
Dwarka Court Complex 

E-16/391, Sector-8, Rohini, 
Delhi - 110085, M: +91 

9811770164, Email: 
info@aalawcorp.com 

MA 

Mahavir Enclave 

JG-3/13A, Bank Road, J 
Logic and Litigation block Vikas Puri, New Delhi 

110018 
HAGEMEN 

7/1/0023 

07/08/2023 

02/08/2023 

10/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

28/07/2023 

01/08/2023 

28/08/2023 

31/07/2023 

26/07/2023 

28/07/2023 

03/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

01/08/2023 

8/1/0023 

27/09/2023 

04/09/2023 

9/8/0023 

31/08/2023 

31/08/2023 

31/08/2023 

28/08/2023 

31/08/2023 

31/10/2023 

02/09/2023 

08/10/2023 

19/08/2023 

05/09/2023 

31/08/2023 

31/08/2023 

30/08/2023 

11190103820Adv. Manish Chauhan 



119 Rishi Chauhan 

120 Ritik rana 

121 Ritika Tripathi 

122 Riya 

123 Rohit kabdal 

124 Rohit yadav 

125 Rudra 

126 |Sagar rana 

127 Sahil Chauhan 

128 SAJAL BHARDWAJ 

129 Saksham rawat 

130Saksham Yadav 

131 |Sakshi Kumari 

132 |Sakshi Rathore 

133 Sakshi Singh 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

7 

7 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 7 

7 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 7 

BA LLB 

BA LLB 

7 

12790103820 

BA LLB 7 

12890103820 

12990103820 

7 
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